Bulit Environment and Architecture Induction Jan25

Course Name

Date

Day

Start

Finish

Building

Course Induction - MSc Building Services Engineering (FT) (JAN) - 5223

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

Course Induction - MSc Building Services Engineering (PT) (JAN) - 5386

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

Course Induction - MSc Building Surveying (Cognate) (FT) (JAN) - 5393

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

Course Induction - MSc Building Surveying (Cognate) (PT) (JAN) - 5392

14 January 2025

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30

10:30
11:30
12:15

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB

Room

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-419

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-419

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-402

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception

Session Title

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School
Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
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Date
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Course Name

Course Induction - MSc Civil Engineering (FT) (JAN) - 5289

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Course Induction - MSc Civil Engineering (PT) (JAN) - 5290

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Day
Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Start
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

Finish
13:45
15:45
16:30

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

Building
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

Room
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-402

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-214

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-214

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Course Induction - MSc Construction Project Management (Cognate) (FT) (JAN) - 53

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth Building
LSBU HuB

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-216

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Course Induction - MSc Construction Project Management (Cognate) (PT) (JAN) - 53

21/01/2025
21/01/2025

14 January 2025

Tue
Tue

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Session Title
PDP and Digital Skills completion
Course induction
Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School
Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
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Course Name

Date
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Day
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Start
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

Finish
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

Building
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth
LSBU HuB

Course Induction - MSc Structural Engineering (FT) (JAN) - 5352

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth
LSBU HuB

Course Induction - MSc Structural Engineering (PT) (JAN) - 5353

14 January 2025

21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

10:00
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:45

10:30
11:30
12:15
13:45
15:45
16:30

LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
LSBU HuB
Keyworth
LSBU HuB

Building

Building

Building

Room

LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-216

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-214

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub Reception
Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
K-214

Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Session Title
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
PDP and Digital Skills completion
Course induction
Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to the School

Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation

PDP and Digital Skills completion

Course induction

Be Safe at LSBU
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