Course Name	Date	Day	Start	Finish	Building	Room	Session Title	
Course Induction - MSc Building Services Engineering (FT) (JAN) - 5223								
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School	
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)	
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation	
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion	
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-419	Course induction	
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU	
Course Induction - MSc Building Services Engineering (PT) (JAN) - 5386								
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School	
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)	
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation	
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion	
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-419	Course induction	
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU	
Course Induction	on MSc Buildi	ina Surva	wing (Cog	nata) (ET)	(IAN) E202			
Course maucin	21/01/2025	_			LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School	
		Tue	10:00	10:30				
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)	
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation	
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion	
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-402	Course induction	
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU	
Course Induction - MSc Building Surveying (Cognate) (PT) (JAN) - 5392								
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School	
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)	
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation	
						•	,	

14 January 2025 Page 1 of 3

Course Name	Date	Day	Start	Finish	Building	Room	Session Title		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-402	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		
Course Induction - MSc Civil Engineering (FT) (JAN) - 5289									
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School		
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)		
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-214	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		
Course Induction - MSc Civil Engineering (PT) (JAN) - 5290									
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School		
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)		
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-214	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		
Course Induction	on - MSc Const	truction P	roject Ma	anagemer	nt (Cognate) (FT) (JAN) -	53			
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School		
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)		
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-216	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		
Course Induction - MSc Construction Project Management (Cognate) (PT) (JAN) - 53									
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School		
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)		

14 January 2025 Page 2 of 3

Course Name	Date	Day	Start	Finish	Building	Room	Session Title		
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-216	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		
Course Induction - MSc Structural Engineering (FT) (JAN) - 5352									
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School		
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)		
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-214	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		
Course Induction	Course Induction - MSc Structural Engineering (PT) (JAN) - 5353								
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:00	10:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to the School		
	21/01/2025	Tue	10:30	11:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Welcome to LSBU (Central Support and SU)		
	21/01/2025	Tue	11:30	12:15	LSBU HuB	LSBU Hub Reception	LSBU Hub and Library Orientation		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:00	13:45	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	PDP and Digital Skills completion		
	21/01/2025	Tue	13:45	15:45	Keyworth Building	K-214	Course induction		
	21/01/2025	Tue	15:45	16:30	LSBU HuB	Blackfriars Lecture Theatre	Be Safe at LSBU		

14 January 2025 Page 3 of 3